
HEIGHT�GAUGES
BORN IN ITALY, RAISED BY THE WORLD

Unit:mm

7712-0020

7712-0025

φ25x180

φ25x180 80x80 φ8/3/8"

φ60 φ8/3/8"

2.5kg

1.6kg

Base Dia.�of�Clam�HoldPole Weight

Strong�cast�iron�base�with�rigid�column�and�sturdy�indicator�holder
Indicator�holder�φ8�mm
The�table�is�of�high-quality�ceramic,lapped
Ra≤0.1µm

PRECISION�MEASURING�TABLE�
WITH�CERAMIC�ANVIL

Used�to�make�fast�and�precise�checks�of�runout�on�cylindrical/tapered�parts
Base�and�center-stocks�are�made�of�stress-relieved�and�aged�cast�iron
Centers�are�made�of�hardened�and�precision�ground�steel
Extra�heavy�duty�adjustable�indicator�holder�included
Quick�release�centers,�#2�Morse�taper�centers
Head�stock�can�be�adjusted�lengthwise�and�locked�securely�in�any�position�
by�special�lever�type�handle

HEAVY�DUTY�PRECISION
BENCH�CENTER

Unit:mm

Code

7851-0005

7851-0006

Distance�between
two�centers Center�height Range Accuracy

Parallelism(μm) Verticality(μm)
φ200

φ200

7851-0007

7851-0008

7851-0009

7851-0011

7851-0013

7851-0014

7851-0015

7851-0016

200

300

300

300

φ340

φ600

φ340

φ600

500

500

1000

1500

φ600

φ500

2000

2500

100

100

170

300

170

300

300

250

230

300

φ460

φ560

≤8

≤8

≤8

≤8

≤8

≤8

≤10

≤20

≤30

≤30

≤5

≤5

≤5

≤5

≤5

≤5

≤8

≤16

≤20

≤30

Code

INDICATORINDICATOR BORN�IN�ITALY,�RAISED�BY�THE�WORLD
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IP65�WATER�PROOF�HEAVY�DUTY�
DIGITAL�HEIGHT�GAUGE

With�large�and�smooth�slider-feed�wheel�to
greatly�improve�the�measuring�accuracy
Carbide�tipped�scriber�for�sharp,�clean�lines
Made�of�stainless�steel,�widened�and�thickened
With�SPC�data�output
Rigid,�heavy�duty�beam�and�base
Dustproof�shield�optional

WITH�WIRELESS�TRANSMISSION

Unit:mm

Code Range Resolution Accuracy

3130-4703 0-300/0-12" 0.001/0.00005" 0.02/0.0008"

0.04/0.0015"3130-4716 0-600/0-24" 0.001/0.00005"

Unit:mm

Code Range Resolution Accuracy

3230-4705 0-300/0-12" 0.001/0.00005" 0.02/0.0008"

0.04/0.0015"3230-4710 0-600/0-24" 0.001/0.00005"

mm

inch

ett ra yB + R2032
C

●�
●�
●�
●�

3130-4103�For:3130-4703�Range:0-300/0-12"
3130-4103�For:3130-4716�Range:0-600/0-24"
3130-4103�For:3230-4705�Range:0-300/0-12"
3130-4103�For:3230-4710�Range:0-600/0-24"

83

8,8

9

36

COOLANT&FLUID
RESISTANT

IP65

Data
output

Unit:mm

Code Range Resolution Accuracy
3130-8119 0-300/0-12"

0-600/0-24"

0-1000/0-40"

0-1500/0-60"

0-2000/0-80"

0.01/0.0005"

0.01/0.0005"

0.01/0.0005"

0.01/0.0005"

0.01/0.0005"

±0.04

±0.05

±0.07

±0.11

±0.14

3130-8125

3130-8130

3130-8140

DIGITAL�HEIGHT�GAUG
WITH�ABSOLUTE�LINEAR�ENCODER

Built-in�absolute�liner�encoder,�no�need�to�set�the�reference�point�at�every�power-on
Carbide�tipped�scriber�for�sharp,�clean�lines
With�SPC�data�output
Large,�easy-to-read�LCD�display
Rigid,�heavy�duty�beam�and�base
Dustproof�shield�optional

Absolute
in

mm

6,35

12
,7

65,4

29
,7

●�

●�

●�
●�
●�

3130-4115�For:3130-8119�Range:0-300/0-12"

3130-4125�For:3130-8125�Range:0-600/0-24"

3130-4130�For:3130-8130�Range:0-1000/0-40"
3130-4130�For:3130-8135�Range:0-1500/0-60"
3130-4130�For:3130-8140�Range:0-2000/0-80"

�

●

�

●

●�

3001-4105�For:3001-0105,Range:0-300/0-12"

3001-4120�For:3001-0120,Range:0-600/0-24"

3001-4125�For:3001-0125,Range:0-1000/0-40"

VERNIER�HEIGHT�GAUGE

�

MADE�OF�STAINLESS�STEEL
Designed�for�scribing�from�a�vertical�base
Stain�chrome�finished�scales�for�glare-free�reading
At�zero-position�the�scriber�coincides�exactly�with�the�base
Carbide�tipped�scriber�for�sharp,�clean�lines
Beam�and�slider�are�made�of�stainless�steel
Dustproof�shield�optional

�Magnifier�for�easier�reading
Adjustable�main�beam�to�set�the�zero�reference�point
Made�of�stainless�steel,�widened�and�thickened
Carbide�tipped�scriber�for�sharp,�clean�lines
With�fine�adjustment
Satin�chrome-finished�scales
Base�hardened,�ground�and�lapped�for�maximum�flatness
Dustproof�shield�optional

HEIGHT�GAUGE�WITH�MAGNIFIER
WITH�ADJUSTABLE�MAIN�BEAM

Unit:mm

Code Range Graduation

3110-6105

3110-6120

3110-6125

0-300/0-12"

0-600/0-24"

0-1000/0-40"

0.02/0.001"

0.02/0.001"

±0.03

0.02/0.001"

Accuracy

±0.06

±0.06

Unit:mm

Code Range Graduation

3001-0105

3001-0120

3001-0125

0-300/0-12"

0-600/0-24"

0-1000/0-40"

0.02/0.001"

0.02/0.001"

±2Graduation

0.02/0.001"

Accuracy

±3.5Graduation

±3.5Graduation

10

16

4
8

3110-4105�For:3110-6105�Range:0-300/0-12"
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3110-4125�For:3110-6125��Range:0-1000/0-40"

 

●

●
 

●�3110-4120�For:3110-6120�Range:0-600/0-24"���

INDICATORINDICATOR BORN�IN�ITALY,�RAISED�BY�THE�WORLD
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HEIGHT�GAUGEHEIGHT�GAUGE BORN�IN�ITALY,�RAISED�BY�THE�WORLD HEIGHT�GAUGEBORN�IN�ITALY,�RAISED�BY�THE�WORLD HEIGHT�GAUGE

3130-8135


